## · P980CCC52362

(Requestor's Name)
_
(Address)
(Address)
( Marie )
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/2)p/Priorie #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





300039623773

08/02/04--01040--021 \*\*52.50

OLAUG-2 PH 2: 16

1/3 slufor

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Gulfshore 1EO Solutions, Inc.
DOCUMENT NUMBER:
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Harriet Stuart (Name of Person)
(Name of Person)
Gulfshere Insurance, Inc. (Name of Firm/Company)
(Name of Firm/Company)
4100 Goodlette Road North
4100 Goodlette Road, North (Address)
Na, les Florida 34103 (City/State/and Zip Code)
(City/State/and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Harriet Strart at (239) 430-7532  (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
□ \$35 Filing Fee □ \$43.75 Filing Fee & □ \$43.75 Filing Fee & □ \$52.50 Filing Fee,  Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)  (Additional copy is enclosed)

STREET ADDRESS:

Amendment Section

Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street

Tallahassee, Florida 32399

**MAILING ADDRESS:** 

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Amendment Section

P.O. Box 6327

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution: FIRST: The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Department of State: Gulfshore PEO Solutions Inc. The document number of the corporation (if known):\_ P9800008236 2 SECOND: The date dissolution was authorized: January 5, 2004 THIRD: Effective date of dissolution if applicable: Tanuary 5 2004

(no more than 90 days after dissolution file date) FOURTH: Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE) Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval. ☐ Dissolution was approved by of the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the plan to dissolve: The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval by (voting group) Signed this Signature: (By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)

Filing Fee: \$35

# P9WW3SJSJ

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Muddess)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
i
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300039816743

08/04/04--01043--801 \*\*52.50

OL AUG -4 PH 3: 19
STATE
OF STATE

ls sleloy

### TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: CONCH SHELL IN	NUCSTHOUT GROWN IT INC
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P970000	35555
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are	submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this n	natter to the following:
GForge Chame of Person	9RX
	NUCSTYENT GROUP IT INC
Po Box 2.	395
(Addi	ress)
/ / (City/State/ar	nd Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, ple	ease call:
Foge (Name of Person)	t (365) 859 3899 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
Certificate of Status Certificate Certificate Certificate Of Status Certificate Of Statu	5.75 Filing Fee & S52.50 Filing Fee, tified Copy ditional copy is closed)  S52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section	STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327	409 E. Gaines Street

Tallahassee, Florida 32399

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to s of dissolution	ection 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles n:
FIRST:	The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Department of State:
	CONCH SHELL INDESTMENT GROUP IT INC.
SECOND:	The document number of the corporation (if known): P97000035555
THIRD:	The date dissolution was authorized: $08-03-09$
	Effective date of dissolution if applicable: 08-03-64 = [ (no more than 90 days after dissolution file date) = [
FOURTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)
	Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval.
	Dissolution was approved by of the shareholders through voting groups.
	The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the plan to dissolve:
	The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval by
	(voting group) ~ N. M.
	Signed this 3 day of Aug 2004 Section left Clar
Signat	
	(By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)
	Groupe D CLARK (Typed or printed name of person signing)
	PRESIDENT/ DIRECTE / STACKHELPER 100%

Filing Fee: \$35